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REAL ESTATE & POWER CLASSIFIEDS - SERVING GEORGETOWN, ACTON, ROCKWO0OD, EDEN MILLS, ERIN, HILLSBURGH & NORTH MISSISSAUGA!

FREE i For Advertising Rates
® % & Information:
Compliments of the local Realtors & ' (905)877-1113

featured in this week’s edition of Georgetown

House & Home.
. = o [s 519)853-5100

Special Supplement to The Georgetown Gemini, { J (

The Acton Tanner & The Rockwood Miller Real EState i Power Cla SS]flEdS Acton
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$1 79 QOO-THUE VALUE: Quality built 2450 sq ﬂ hc:me

Full master suite on main fir, kit./fam rm features cathedral ceil-
ings. Looking for space & value? Call Anne Genoe. RM336-96

REDUCED. s1 ] 9,900 —LOOK AT THE PRICE!:
For an older home in Acton with 2 wshrms, 2 kitchens, sunporch,
garage. Large lot near lake. Call Marvyn Morgan. RMRW-96-059
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ERIN VILLAGE: 4 bedrooms in a very well kept sidesplitin §

old Erin, near downtown. Windows, shingles, septic & heatingall

OK. $179,900. Call Bob Oliver or Ken Laing.
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RAVINE' PHWACY 3 bedroom country squire backsplit
model! Numerous upgrades on extra large treed ravine lot—total
privacy & views. Priced to sell!! Call Brenda Payton. 96-466-30
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DESIRABLE PAHK AHEA. Immaculate 3 bedroom

beauty in the park. Attached garage. Bright, clean home. Large
deep lot. Call quickly. $179,900. Call Donna Rae. = RM243-96
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master w/jacuzzi. $187,900. Call Damian Nikic. RCA6&-90-074

Reath‘);a Ltd., thr.

Serving rgetown, Brampton, Erin, Acton,
Toronto and Surrounding Area

905-873-SELL
JACKIE HOLIGROCKI

Sales Rep.
More and More

NEW-W/SELF-CONTAINED IN-LAW SUITE:

Superbly done: oak kitchen, fireplace in liv rm. 3 full bathrooms,

REDUCED TO SELL: 4 bdrm brick raised bungalow fea-
turing 2 fireplaces, ensuite, walkout from rec room. This country
home is selling for only $205,000. Call Donna Robbins. 1325

ROYAL LEPAGE Real Estate Services Ltd. Broker (905) 877-0173

"WHEN WE WERE LOOKING
FOR OUR NEW HOME,
WE CALLED WAYNE BAGULEY.*"

NEW LISTING: Backs onto Credit River Estates, approx
2400 sq.ft., solarium eat-in kitchen. Beautiful lot. Very desirable
location priced to sell at $234,900. Call Maida Lundy. 96-446-91

STAIHWAY TO HEAVEN: For young families. Quiet

crescent location. Mature trees, huge country kitchen, oak cup-
boards. Huge home. $168,900. Call Mike Adams. RM335-96

| "On our block... it's JACKIE!!" | TRE/MAX SUBURBAN (81) INC. (905) 877-5211

"BUYERS" and "SELLERS"
of Homes are saying

highway operating as gas bar garage variety. Owner retiring: ..::;;;
Great opportunity at $299,000. Call Bill Ellis. 96-429-95

Peter Zions Construction Ltd.
A Family Building Tradition Since 1964

COMPLETE RESIDENTIAL SERVICESS

243 Main St. North, Acton. Office/Shop/ Showroom (519)853-2464




